participants Rs. 75,000/- Rs. 88,500/-

Programme fee for participants
eligible for concession 
(SC/ST/OBC/PWD) 

Rs. 60,000/- Rs. 70,800/-

Programme fee for PhD 
/ Post Doc students (pursuing) Rs. 52,500/- Rs, 61,950/-

PROGRAMME FEE

The fee is Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand only). The programme fee
includes tuition fee, cost of course material, access to library during the
programme, meals and residential facilities on twin sharing basis at IIM Indore
campus. However, travel, medical, personal, and all other expenses have to be

[...]

Participants who wish to avail this concession are required to submit appropriate
proof of category as prescribed by GOI rules. 

The institute also offers a concession for PhD students (currently pursuing their
programme). Programme fee for PhD students (pursuing) would be Rs. 52,500/-
(Rupees Fifty-two Thousand Five Hundred only).

TARGET AUDIENCE

A potential participant would be a management teacher, trainer or researcher
employed in management schools, university departments, degree colleges,
professional institutes, training centres of business enterprises, staff training